
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00 A  Osterather … S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 13 30 31 25 23

21

0
12

1
13

2
14

6
16

7
19

10
21

Auszeit

Ende
14:18 B  ART Düsseld… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 8 20 2 4 10

25

╳

16
25

3
17

4
19

5
21

9
23

13
24

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:21 B  ART Düsseld… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
13 8 20 2 4 10

2512 11
17:6 17:7

2
18

5
19

7
25

10 16 17 Auszeit

Ende
14:34 A  Osterather … R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 13 25 28 23 31

1227
8:18

╳

8
2
11

3
12

4 5 6 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 7 wU16
Frauen

A  Osterather TV vs. ART Düsseldorf B
Spiel 9 10.09.2022 14:00 Uhr

Georg-Büchner-Gymnasium
40474 Düsseldorf 
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A  Osterather … 8/12
12 Vornhof, Luise X
13 Kiparsky, Jule X
23 Klose, Kimaya X
25 Huth, Mira X
27 Uslu, Samiha X
28 Korkmaz, Serpil X
30 Fastabend, Franziska XE
31 Hilpert, Valerie X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Dittmer, Anouk E

C

B  ART Düsseld… 8/12
2 Nedoboy, Zlata X
4 Jurk, Pauline X
8 Rudi, Melissa X

10 Marshall, Sophie X
11 Mutylo, Maria X
12 Geib, Elisabeth X
13 Schwenk, Elisabeth X
20 Savelev, Alina X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Stein, Markus E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Osterather … ART Düsseld… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 0 21 1 18 25 1 0 0
0 1 0 12 2 13 25 1 2 0

3
0 1 0 33 31 50 2 2 0
Start: 14:00 Ende: 14:34 Dauer: 0:34

Sieger: ART Düsseldorf

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hasenbeck, Greta 1
2 Brüning, Marlene 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Brüning , Marlene 4

Assist. Brüning, Marlene
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